M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by: Barrington High School

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Mari-Eileen Rikardson Vault Jill Kratochvil Beam Barrington 141.750
Mari-Eileen Rikardson UPB Leanne Tompkins Floor Rolling Meadows 130.850
Conant 137.050
|
Coach: Coach: Coach:
Barrington Rolling Meadows Conant
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
20 Tara Schumann-10 8.150 453 Emily Hattory-12 8.000 127 Bridget Shanahan -10 8.200
X 17 Jessica Lee-10 8.800( | £ 451 Sarah Bohac-12 8.100| | £ 126 Gina Massa -10 8.300
= 12 Molly Blank-9 9.050(| & 455 Oliva Maciejewska-12  8.700{| & 136 Emily Weingart-10 7.900
> 15 Jada Jones -10 9.400{ [ > 459 Rachel Anderson-11 8.600] | > 101 Ali Kelly-9 8.200
14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.500 488 Kelly Johnston -9 9.100 137 Meicie Bennett-11 8.700
Team Event Total 36.750 Team Event Total 34.500 Team Event Total 33.400
€X 1000 . €X 1000 . €X 1000 .
Barrington Rolling Meadows Conant
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
20 Tara Schumann-10 6.400 496 Olivia Skwerski-9 6.250 126 Gina Massa -10 6.800
" 13 Amanda Morgan-9 7.450 ) 451 Sarah Bohac-12 6.800 ) 101 Ali Kelly-9 7.550
® 12 Molly Blank-9 8.050|| @ 457 Shivani Patek-12 7.100]| e 146 SydneylLorenzana-0 6.550
M 17 Jessica Lee-10 8.150|[@ 459 Rachel Anderson-11 6.900| @ 138 Rachel Tong-11 8.250
14 Abby Hasanov-9 7.450 488 Kelly Johnston -9 8.800 137 Meicie Bennett-11 8.250
Team Event Total 31.100 Team Event Total 29.600 Team Event Total 30.850
X 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Barrington Rolling Meadows Conant
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
30 Brook Morgan-11 7.500 496 Olivia Skwerski-9 6.400 126 Gina Massa -10 8.300
£ 20 Tara Schumann-10 8.400] | £ 452 Amanda Ciezak-12 7.700{| £ 101 Ali Kelly-9 7.800
g 12 Molly Blank-9 9.200 8 451 Sarah Bohac-12 6.800 3 138 Rachel Tong-11 9.000
) 14 Abby Hasanov-9 8.950( (M 459 Rachel Anderson-11 8.400| {0 127 Bridget Shanahan -10 8.900
17 Jessica Lee-10 9.550 488 Kelly Johnston -9 9.100 137 Meicie Bennett-11 9.450
Team Event Total 36.100 Team Event Total 32.000 Team Event Total 35.650
eXx 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Barrington Rolling Meadows Conant
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
20 Tara Schumann-10 8.700 496 Olivia Skwerski-9 7.600 126 Gina Massa -10 9.000
3 30 Brook Morgan-11 9.450 ’6 453 Emily Hattory-12 7.700 '5 138 Rachel Tong-11 9.050
©O 15 Jada Jones -10 8.800|| © 451 Sarah Bohac-12 8.300{ [ © 101 Ali Kelly-9 9.000
L. 17 Jessica Lee-10 9.800| |- 459 Rachel Anderson-11 9.000| |- 127 Bridget Shanahan -10 9.300
14 Abby Hasanov-9 9.750 488 Kelly Johnston -9 9.750 137 Meicie Bennett-11 9.800
Team Event Total 37.800 Team Event Total 34.750 Team Event Total 37.150
€X 1000 . €X 1000 . eX 1000 .
Barrington Rolling Meadows Conant
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
-g 20 Tara Schumann-10 31.650 -g . -g .
g 17 Jessica Lee-10 36.300 3 451 Sarah Bohac-12 30.000 g 126 Gina Massa -10 32.400
1= | = . 1% .
< . I 450 Rachel Anderson-11  32.900| | < 101 Al Kelly-9 32.550
< 14 Abby Hasanov-9 35.650| | ¢ 488 Kelly Johnston -9 36.750 2 137 Meicie Bennett-11 36.200
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M.S.L. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Triangular Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Barrington High School

Name
Abby Hasanov-9
Jada Jones -10
Kelly Johnston -9
Molly Blank-9
Jessica Lee-10
Meicie Bennett-11

Oliva Maciejewska-12
Rachel Anderson-11

Gina Massa -10
Ali Kelly-9

Bridget Shanahan -10
Tara Schumann=10

Sarah Bohac-12
"Emily Hattory-12
Emily Weingart-10

Barrington
Conant

Rolling Meadows

Vault

School
Barrington
Barrington

Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Barrington

Conant

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Conant

Conant

Conant
Barrington

Rolling Meadows

Rolling Meadows

Conant

Balance Beam

Name
Jessica Lee-10
Meicie Bennett-11
Molly Blank-9
Kelly Johnston -9
Rachel Tong-11
Abby Hasanov-9

Bridget Shanahan -10
Rachel Anderson-11
Tara Schumann-10

Gina Massa -10
Ali Kelly-9

Amanda Ciezak-12

Brook Morgan-11
Sarah Bohac-12
Olivia Skwerski-9

Name
Kelly Johnston -9
Jessica Lee-10
Meicie Bennett-11
Abby Hasanov-9

Rachel Anderson-11

Ali Kelly-9
Gina Massa -10

Tara Schumann-10

School
Barrington
‘Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Barrington
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

School

Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Conant
Barrington

141.750
137.050
130.850

Score
9.500
9.400
9.100
9.050
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.600

8.300
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.900

Score
9.550
9.450
9.200
9.100
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.400
8.400
8.300
7.800
7.700
7.500
6.800
6.400

All - Around

Score

36.750
36.300
36.200
35.650
32.900
32.550
32.400
31.650
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Uneven Parallel Bars

Name

Kelly Johnston -9
Meicie Bennett-11

Rachel Tong-11

.Jessica Lee-10

Molly Blank-9
Ali Kelly-9

Abby Hasanov-9

Amanda Morgan-9

Shivani Patek-12

Rachel Anderson-1.1

Gina Massa -10
Sarah Bohac-12

SydneylLorenzana-0
Tara Schumann-10

Olivia Skwerski-9

Name
Meicie Bennett-11
Jessica Lee-10
Kelly Johnston -9
Abby Hasanov-9
Brook Morgan-11

Bridget Shanahan -10

Rachel Tong-11
Ali Kelly-9
Gina Massa -10

Rachel Anderson-11

Jada Jones -10

Tara Schumann-10

Sarah Bohac-12
Emily Hattory-12
Olivia Skwerski-9

Name
Sarah Bohac-12

School
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Barrington
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows

Floor

School
Conant
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Barrington
Conant
Conant
Conant
Conant
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Barrington
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows

School
Rolling Meadows

Wednesday, December 12, 2012

Score
8.800
8.250
8.250
8.150
8.050
7.550
7.450
7.450
7.100
6.900
6.800
6.800
6.550
6.400
6.250

Score
9.800
9.800
9.750
9.750
9.450
9.300
9.050
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.300
7.700
7.600

Score
30.000



